Mako Studio Lighting
Fan-less Noise Free Ellipsoidal Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  © 2026 Brightline LP All Rights Reserved.
Mako Studio Lighting
Fan-less Noise Free Ellipsoidal Series
The Mako Studio Lighting Series consists of high definition, noise-free, fan-less LED designs integrated
into die-cast aluminum alloy housings.  Interchangeable lens tubes – compatible with other ellipsoidal
fixtures (consult Brightline for compatibility) – provides optional 5°, 10°, 19°, 26°, 36° and 50° beam
angles for any studio lighting application.   Select from Mako RGBAL or VW models for full spectrum
or variable white applications.
How to Order
Model Type Lens Tube
BL-MAKO 200F-RGBAL
200D-VW
05 - 5°
10 - 10°
19 - 19°
26 - 26°
36 - 36°
50 - 50°
Ordering Example: BL-MAKO-200D-VW-26
200F-RGBAL is a high-definition full color spectrum design with Brightline’s noise-free, fan-less
cooling system integrated into a die-cast aluminum alloy housing.  The system is ideal for studio and
television production studios where noise reduction is required.  The 200F-RGBAL features a 100-
watt 5-in-1 LED RGBAL chip delivering the brightest output and boldest rendering of color.
200D-VW is a high-definition variable white design with Brightline’s noise-free, fan-less cooling
system integrated into a die-cast aluminum alloy housing.  The system is ideal for studio and television
production studios where noise reduction is required.  The 200D-VW features a 100-watt 2-in-1 LED
Cool White + Warm White (3200K to 5600K), 95+ CRI variable white LED chip-on-board.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  © 2026 Brightline LP All Rights Reserved.
Mako Studio Lighting
Fan-less Noise Free Ellipsoidal Series
Specifications: 200F-RGBAL & 200D-VW
Light Source
• 200F-RGBAL Model: 1 x 100-watt 5-in-1 LED
(RGBAL)
• 200D-VW Model: 1 x 100-watt 2-in-1 LED (3200K
– 5600K)
• CRI ≥95+
• Flicker free operation for broadcast TV and film
• Life Span: 50,000-hour (chip rating may vary
depending on several factors including, but not
limited to: environmental conditions,
power/voltage supply, usage pattern (on-off
cycling), control and dimming)
Optics
• Interchangeable high-resolution and precise optics
5°/10°/19°/26°/36°/50° lens tubes available
• 45° rotatable lens tube
• Manual focus
• Compatible with other lens tube manufacturers
(consult Brightline for list of compatibility options)
Framing System
• 4 metal spot cutting slots
Color System
• 200F-RGBAL Model: RGBAL color mixing – pure
and even coverage
• Color frame included with all models
Preset Programs 200F-RGBAL only
• 8 preset colors – built in dynamic programs
Gobo and IRIS System
• Gobo holder (size B) included
• IRIS sold separately
Dimming System
• 0-100% smooth linear LED dimming
• 4 preprogrammed dimming curve modes (linear,
square law, inverse square law, and s-curve)
available
Power Supply
• Electronic supply with active Power Factor
Correction (PFC)
• AC100-240V 50/60 Hz
• Power CON IN/OUT with fuse
100-watt power consumption
Control System
• 200F-RGBAL Model: 7 DMX channels – Remote
Device Management (RDM) enabled
• 200D-VW Model: Two 2-in-1 DMX channels – RDM
enabled
• DMX512, In/Out or auto operation DMX recorder